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CUSTOM GLASS LTD
CUSTOMER CONTACT LIST

Jeff Hooson Managing Director jeff.hooson@customglass.co.uk
DDI 0151 392 9413

Andy Vint Operations Manager andy.vint@customglass.co.uk
DDI 0151 392 9414 / 07541 690033

Thomas Evans Production Manager t.evans@customglass.co.uk
DDI 0151 392 9417 / 07541 690026

Frank Howens Production Manager frank.howens@customglass.co.uk
DDI 0151 392 9416 / 07541 690030

Paul Doyle Transport Manager transport@customglass.co.uk
07849 399132

Peter Jennings Assistant Transport Manager transport@customglass.co.uk
07849 399135

Keith Powell Warehouse/Distribution Manager keith.powell@customglass.co.uk
DDI 0151 392 9418 / 07541 690025

Andy Fagan Sales Office Manager andy.fagan@customglass.co.uk
DDI 0151 392 9403

Julie Whitehead Business Development Manager julie.whitehead@customglass.co.uk
07761 343 189

Helen Pye Sales Office Supervisor, Leads, Geo Bar & 
Blinds

helen.pye@customglass.co.uk 

DDI 0151 392 9404
Michaela Kee Leads/Geo Bar michaela.kee@customglass.co.uk

DDI 0151 392 9405
John Cartwright Senior Estimator estimating@customglass.co.uk

DDI 0151 392 9406
Janet Hooson Credit Control janet.hooson@customglass.co.uk

DDI 0151 392 9412
Janet Fagan Purchase Ledger janet.fagan@customglass.co.uk

DDI 0151 392 9411
Anthony Fagan Q.C. Supervisor qualitycontrol@customglass.co.uk

DDI 0151 392 9415 / 07541 690032


